City of Madison

Clty of Madison Madison, WI 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 09101, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc’t. No. CS53-58250-810359-00-53W0379 $96,966.56
Acc’t. No. CS53-58250-810360-00-53W0323 $17,846.13
Title

Improvements accepted for Mineral Point Rd. @ Junction Rd. - Right Turn Lane, Contract No. 5966. (9th AD)
Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the street improvements on Mineral Point Rd. @ Junction Rd. - Right Turn Lane have
been completed on 9/21/06 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum  $ 90,269.00

(Based on Actual Units) $ 96,966.56

Net Change by Change Orders$ 17,846.13.00 or 19.76%

Liquidated Damages $ 0.00

Final Contract Amount $ 114,812.69

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/16/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

